
WORLDS WINDOW IMPEX INDIA PVT LTD. 
(A company under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process vide NCLT order dated December 23rd, 2021) 
 

 

 

 

List of Operational Creditors of Worlds Window Impex India Pvt Ltd 

 

S. 
No 

 
Name of the Creditor 

Total Claim Amount 
Submitted (INR) 

Amount Admitted 
(INR) 

Amount under 
Verification 

(INR) 

Amount Rejected 
(INR) 

1. Department of Trade & Taxes, 
Delhi/GST 

2,31,90,569 - 2,31,90,569 - 

2. Excise & Taxation Officer- cum-
Assessing Authority O/o Excise 
and Taxation Commissioner (ST) 
Faridabad (North) 

24,16,459 - 24,16,459  

3. Alstrong Enterprises India Pvt Ltd 47,68,032.19 - 47,68,032.19  

4. Magnifico Minerals Pvt Ltd 72,46,28,146.50 - 72,46,28,146.50  

 TOTAL 75,50,03,207  75,50,03,207  

 


	f263e9090f4c5592684db8dfced716e12b865331c9b91ffd6e4ac937fd4729da.pdf

